IC61SF25632T/D IC61SF25636T/D
IC61SF51218T/D
Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
SSR020-0A 9/03/2002
Document  Title
8Mb SyncBurst Flow through SRAM
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 17
SSR020-0A 9/03/2002
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed Order Part Number Package
-6.5 IC61SF25632T-6.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-6.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-6.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-7.5 IC61SF25632T-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-7.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-8.5 IC61SF25632T-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-8.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-9.5 IC61SF25632T-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-9.5B 14*22mm PBGA
Speed Order Part Number Package
-6.5 IC61SF25636T-6.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25636D-6.5Q 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25636D-6.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-7.5 IC61SF25636T-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25636D-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25636D-7.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-8.5 IC61SF25636T-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25636D-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25636D-8.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-9.5 IC61SF25636T-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25636D-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25636D-9.5B 14*22mm PBGA
IC61SF25632T/D IC61SF25636T/D
IC61SF51218T/D
18 Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc.
SSR020-0A 9/03/2002
Speed Order Part Number Package
-6.5 IC61SF51218T-6.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF51218D-6.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF51218D-6.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-7.5 IC61SF51218T-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF51218D-7.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF51218D-7.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-8.5 IC61SF51218T-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF51218D-8.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF51218D-8.5B 14*22mm PBGA
-9.5 IC61SF51218T-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF51218D-9.5TQ 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF51218D-9.5B 14*22mm PBGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to 85°C
Speed Order Part Number Package
-6.5 IC61SF25632T-6.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-6.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-6.5BI 14*22mm PBGA
-7.5 IC61SF25632T-7.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-7.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm LQFP
IC61SF25632D-7.5BI 14*22mm PBGA
-8.5 IC61SF25632T-8.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-8.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-8.5BI 14*22mm PBGA
-9.5 IC61SF25632T-9.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-9.5TQI 14*20*1.4mm TQFP
IC61SF25632D-9.5BI 14*22mm PBGA
IC61SF25632T/D IC61SF25636T/D
IC61SF51218T/D
Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 19
SSR020-0A 9/03/2002